Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited

Project Engineering
Management (A GOVt. Of India Undertaking) ”ﬂ[l
Ref No.: PE/PG/KAG/E-7097/2022 /CORRIGENDA/01 Date: 07.11.2022

CORRIGENDUM -01

Project: 2X500 MW NTPC SIPAT TPS, STAGE-Il - FGD, 3X200+3X500+1x500
MW NTPC KORBA TPP-FGD, 3X200+3X500+1x500 MW NTPC KORBA TPP-FGD project
Package: MISC. PUMPS-HORIZONTAL

Enquiry No.: PE/PG/KAG/E-7097/2022 dated 28/10/2022

Bidders to note the following changes in tender terms & conditions: -

e “Conditional Global Tender Enquiry” at Point no. 06 of NIT may be read as
“Conditional Open Tender Enquiry”.

o Due Date has been extended from 07.11.2022 to 15.11.2022 till 02:00 PM. Bid
Opening shall be done at 04:00 PM on the due date.

All the other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry shall remain unchanged. All the bidders
are requested to quote accordingly.

Thanking You,
With Regards,
For & on behalf of BHEL

Rajeev Kumar
Dy. Manager/PG-llI



